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NAME 

Cancelliere, Danielle 

Caramagna, Paul 

Caruso, Giulietta (Julie) 

Castronova, Marisa A. 

Liu, Joseph C. 

Pagliaro, Cheri -

Rowe, Cheryl R. * 

Wengryn, Rose 

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 

2002/2003 

EIGHTH SUPPLEMENT 

SCHEDULE B 

AREA 

K-12 

K-12 

K-6 

K-12 

7-12 

K-12 

9-12 English 

Homebound 

*BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Board approves the application for 
Emergent hiring as per the state criminal review procedures. 

Dated 
April 14, 2003 
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